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Ukrainian Cup
2016/17 1/4. Match #19

Wednesday, 05.04.2017, 17:00, "Naftovyk", Okhtyrka. 16°C. Spectators: 4930

«Naftovyk-Ukrnafta» Okhtyrka

0 : 1

«Dynamo» Kyiv

33 Yurchuk Valerii
4 Boiaryntsev Leonid (C)
28 Vlasiuk Andrii
44 Tsykoliia Iraklii
37 Bilyk Maksim
17 Peredystyi Stanislav
10 Pidnebennoi Viacheslav
11 Lozovyy Yevhen
41 Pasich Hennadii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
15 Chernii Kostiantyn

Substitutes
92 Dankovych Roman
22 Sondei Ivan
3 Gert Andrii
7 Voitsekhovskii Vladyslav
26 Zagynaylov Serhii
18 Lapin Oleksandr
21 Loginov Oleksandr

Coach
Knysh Volodymyr

35 Koval Maxym
4 Pantic Aleksandar
5 Antunes
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Morozyuk Mykola
10 Iarmolenko Andrii (C)
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
19 Garmash Denys
24 Vida Domagoj
41 Besedin Artem
44 Kadar Tamas

Substitutes
72 Rudko Artur
14 Ochihava Zurab
18 Korzun Mikita
20 Yaremchuk Roman
25 D.Gonzalez
29 Buialskii Vitalii
32 Fedorchuk Valerii

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Viktor
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

Delegate:
Shebek Serhii
Security Officer:
Zhelieznyi Mykola
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Ukrainian Cup, 2016/17, 1/4. Match #19
Wednesday, 05.04.2017, 17:00, "Naftovyk", Okhtyrka. 16°C. Spectators: 4930

«Naftovyk-Ukrnafta» Okhtyrka 0 : 1 «Dynamo» Kyiv
37 Bilyk Maksim 43'

44' 19 Garmash Denys

15 Chernii Kostiantyn
26 Zagynaylov Serhii 55'

61' 16 Sydorchuk Sergii

67' 19 Garmash Denys
25 D.Gonzalez

67' 4 Pantic Aleksandar

73' 16 Sydorchuk Sergii
32 Fedorchuk Valerii

41 Pasich Hennadii
22 Sondei Ivan 79'

85' 5 Antunes
14 Ochihava Zurab

11 Lozovyy Yevhen
18 Lapin Oleksandr 85'
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